
Ref. No. cUP/COE/cc/21/1esults | 24F Dated: O5-02-2o 2 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 

End Semester Examination January 2021 (Batch: 2019-20, Semester:3) 
Department of Environmental Science and Technology 

Sr. 
No Programmee Registration Name SGPA Semester LG 

No. 

19mscest02 
19mscest03 

19mscest05 
19mscest06 
19mscest07 
19mscest08 

19mscest09 
19mscest10 
19mscest11 
19mscest12 
19mscest14 
19mscestl6 

|19mscest18 
19mscest19 

19mscest20 
|19mscest21 
19mscest22 
19mscest23 

7.27 Anwar Hameed Banday 

Sukanya Phukan 
Sulagna Sahoo 
Mahesh TM 
Arti Yadav 
Pradeep Divakaran K 
Priya Toppo 
Akthab Roshan 
Shivani Sehotra 
Bonthu Praveen Kumar 

Pratyashee Boraa 
Jignesh ME 
Abhijeet Singh 
Ateeq Ullah 
Mohd Arif 
Rainuka Kalotra 
Bharat 
Ashok Singh Vishnoi 
Jaya Rajput 
Ranjana Kumari 
Jyotirupa Devi 
Anshul1 
Sushant Vashisht 
Mridul MA 
Lokesh Kumar 

A 

6.48 B+ 

6.9 B+ 

5.55 B 
6.71 

6.01 B 

6.00 B 

.39 B+ 
5.11 B 

6.11 B+ 

7.27 
7.31 
7.49 

11 
M.Sc. 

12 Environmental 
13 

Science and .69 B 14 
Technology 6.40 B+ 15 

.85 B 16 
6.53 B+ 17 
6.89 B+ 

|18 
6.59 
5.37 

19 19mscest24 B+ 

B 19mscest26 
19mscest27 
19mscest28 
19mscest30 
19mscest31 
19mscest32 

7.12 A 

8.20 A+ 

6.8 B+ 
23 

24 6.49 B + 

6.47 B+ 
25 

Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 

1. A.R. (VcO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information 

4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

6. 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

7. Concerned Students of 2019 Batch (through email) 

8. Concerned File 
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